
BHS Exam Timetable November 2016 Final
Date Grade 11 Grade 10 Grade 9 Grade 8

Mon 7 November Session 1

CAT Prac 3hrs (CP)

Consumer Studies Theory 2hrs

Maths P2 2hrs

Maths Lit P2 1½hrs

Session 2
Afrikaans P1 2hrs Natural Science 1½hrs

Tue 8 November Session 1

Maths P2 2½Hrs

Maths Lit P2 2hrs

CAT Prac 3hrs (CP)/ Music 2½hrs

Visual Art 2½hrs

Session 2
EMS 2hrs English P1 1½hrs

Wed 9 November
Session 1

English P2 2½hrs Afrikaans P2   2hrs

Session 2
Vis. Art Prac 3hrs

Consumer Studies 1½hrs
English P2 (Language) 1½hrs Life Orientation 1½hrs

Thu 10 November Session 1

Afrikaans P2  2hrs English P2 2hrs

Session 2
History P1 3hrs Visual Art Prac 3hrs Geography 1½hrs Maths P1 1½hrs

Fri 11 November Session 1

Life Science P2 2½hrs Physics P1 3hrs Maths P1 1½hrs

Session 2
Life Orientation 1½hrs (CP) Afrikaans P1   2hrs

Mon 14 November Session 1

CAT Theory 3hrs (CP)

Accounting 3hrs

Maths P1 2hrs

Maths Lit P1 1½hrs

Session 2
Business Studies 3hrs Natural Science 2hrs Geography 1½hrs

Tue 15 November Session 1

Life Science P1 2½hrs CAT Theory 2½hrs (CP)

Session 2
Life Science Prac 2½hrs History 3hrs English P4 (Literature) 1½hrs Creative Arts (Dr + Art) 1½hrs

Spec Art Theory 1hr

Wed 16 November Session 1

Life Orientation 2hrs (CP) Physics P2 3hrs

Session 2
Afrikaans P1   2hrs History 1½hrs English P2 1½hrs

Thu 17 November Session 1

Physics P1 3hrs Life Science P2 2½hrs

Session 2
Afrikaans P2 1½hrs

History 1½hrs

Fri 18 November Session 1

History P2 3hrs English P1 2hrs

Session 2
Technology 2hrs Maths P2 1¼hrs

Mon 21 November Session 1

Business Studies 3hrs Geography P1 3hrs

Session 2
Geography P2 1½hrs Spec Art Prac 2hrs

Music Theory 1¼hrs

Spec Art Prac 1½hrs

Music Theory 1¼hrs

Tue 22 November Session 1

English P1 2hrs Accounting 3hrs

Session 2
Maths P2 1½hrs

Technology 2 hrs

Wed 23 November Session 1

Geography P1 3Hrs

Music 2½hrs

Life Science P1 2½hrs

Session 2
Geography P2 1½hrs Life Science Practical 2½hrs Creative Arts 1½hrs

Spec Art Theory 1½hrs
EMS 1½hrs

Thu 24 November Session 1

Physics P2 3hrs Life Orientation 2hrs Creative Arts Drama Practical

Session 2

Fri 25 November Session 1

Maths P1 2½hrs

Maths Literacy P1 2hrs

Afrikaans P1   2hrs
Creative Arts Drama Practical

Session2

End of Day
When Exam Ends

(CP) = Common Paper

When exam ends

(CP) = Common Paper

1pm and 12h30 on Friday

(CP) = Common Paper

1pm

12h30 on Friday


